CLARUS

GLASSBOARDS

COLORS BY CLARUS






Color is a personal expression on style and defines the tone of a space.

Colors by Clarus is a beautiful array of over 150 custom colors carefully

chosen by the Clarus Design Studio. Apply Colors by Clarus to any project

and transform your space.

C100 CBC-108
PURE WHITE

CBC-101 CBC-109
CBC-102 CBC-110
CBC-103 CBC-111
CBC-104 CBC-112
CBC-105 CBC-113
CBC-106 CBC-114
CBC-107 CBC-115

CBC-116

SMOOTH WHITE

CBC-117

CBC-118

CBC-119

CBC-120

CBC-121

CBC-200

CBC-201

CBC-202 CBC-210

CBC-218

CBC-203 CBC-211 CBC-219

CBC-204 CBC-212 CBC-220

CBC-221

CBC-222
BRILLIANT BLUE

CBC-205 CBC-213

CBC-214

CBC-207 CBC-215
POP BLUE

CBC-223
DEEP BLUE

CBC-216 CBC-224

CBC-209 CBC-217 CBC-225

AWESOME AQUA

CBC-226 CBC-304

CBC-227 CBC-305
POP TEAL

CBC-228 CBC-306
GALLANT GREEN

CBC-307

CBC-300 CBC-308

CBC-309

CBC-302 CBC-310

CBC-303 CBC-311

CBC-316

CBC-317

CBC-318

CBC-400

CBC-401

CBC-402

CBC-403

CBC-404

POP YELLOW

CBC-405

CBC-406

CBC-407

CBC-408

CBC-409 CBC-507 CBC-604 CBC-612

CBC-500 CBC-508 CBC-605 CBC-613

CBC-501 CBC-509 CBC-606 CBC-614

CBC-502 CBC-510 CBC-607

CBC-503 CBC-608 CBC-616
POP ORANGE

CBC-504 CBC-601 CBC-609 CBC-700
CBC-505 CBC-602 CBC-610 CBC-701

RESOLUTE RED

CBC-603
POP PINK

CBC-506 CBC-611 CBC-702

CBC-703

CBC-704 CBC-712 CBC-803

CBC-705
PERSONABLE
PURPLE

CBC-713 CBC-804

CBC-714

CBC-715 CBC-806

CBC-707

CBC-708 CBC-716 CBC-807

CBC-800

CBC-801

COLORS
BY CLARUS

Customize your glass with any color.

CBC-818

CBC-811 CBC-819

CBC-820

CBC-813 CBC-821

STORM GRAY

CBC-814 CBC-822

CBC-815 CBC-823

CBC-816 CBC-824

CBC-817 CBC-825

NEON BLACK




COLORS
BY CLARUS

Customize your glass with any color.

NEUTRAL PALETTE

€100 C-116
PURE WHITE SMOOTH WHITE

CBC-223
DEEP BLUE

POPS5!

CBC-503 CBC-603 CBC-227 CBC-215
POP ORANGE POP PINK POP TEAL POP BLUE

EXPRESSIONS

CBC-610 CBC-306 CBC-22! CBC-705
RESOLUTE RED GALLANT GREEN AWESOME AQUA' PERSONABLE
PURPLE

Need color? Craving a splash of uniqueness to complement
a space? Colors by Clarus is a proprietary Glassboard

paint technology developed by Clarus with the richest

and most vibrant color system available in the glass

fabrication industry.

Every Colors by Clarus Board is created using a blend of
high-tech, proprietary equipment and hand craftsmanship.
The result is a perfectly smooth finish, superior color
adhesion and unmatched consistency with each client’s
project. The palettes shown to the left represent a collection

of popular colors to assist in the design process.

e Create your Clarus Board with the interactive Builder Tool
to see how color can enhance any space

* All palette colors are also shown on the color spread
(reverse)

e Custom matching colors available on request

N \ N = C A
ADE IN THE USA
——
ﬁ*ﬂ*ﬁﬁﬁ*ﬁ*ﬁ
AR || e—]
v R
R A
WS | e—
ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ
D - —




