

## COLORS BY CLARUS



Color is a personal expression on style and defines the tone of a space.

Colors by Clarus is a beautiful array of over 150 custom colors carefully chosen by the Clarus Design Studio. Apply Colors by Clarus to any project and transform your space.



Customize your glass with any color.

C100 PURE WHITE	CBC-108	CBC-116 SMOOTH WHITE	CBC-202	CBC-210	CBC-218	CBC-226	CBC-304	CBC-312	CBC-401	CBC-409	CBC-507	CBC-604	CBC-612	CBC-703	CBC-711	CBC-802	CBC-810 SOFT GRAY	CBC-818
CBC-101	CBC-109	CBC-117	CBC-203	CBC-211	CBC-219	CBC-227 POP TEAL	CBC-305	CBC-313	CBC-402	CBC-500	CBC-508	CBC-605	CBC-613	CBC-704	CBC-712	CBC-803	CBC-811	CBC-819
CBC-102	CBC-110	CBC-118	CBC-204	CBC-212	CBC-220	CBC-228	CBC-306 GALLANT GREEN	CBC-314	CBC-403	CBC-501	CBC-509	CBC-606	CBC-614	CBC-705 PERSONABLE PURPLE	CBC-713	CBC-804	CBC-812	CBC-820
CBC-103	CBC-111	CBC-119	CBC-205	CBC-213	CBC-221	CBC-229	CBC-307	CBC-315	CBC-404 POP YELLOW	CBC-502	CBC-510	CBC-607	CBC-615	CBC-706	CBC-714	CBC-805 WARM BEIGE	CBC-813 STORM GRAY	CBC-821
CBC-104	CBC-112	CBC-120	CBC-206	CBC-214	CBC-222 BRILLIANT BLUE	CBC-300	CBC-308	CBC-316	CBC-405	CBC-503 POP ORANGE	CBC-600	CBC-608	CBC-616	CBC-707	CBC-715	CBC-806	CBC-814	CBC-822
CBC-105	CBC-113	CBC-121	CBC-207	CBC-215 POP BLUE	CBC-223 DEEP BLUE	CBC-301	CBC-309	CBC-317	CBC-406	CBC-504	CBC-601	CBC-609	CBC-700	CBC-708	CBC-716	CBC-807	CBC-815	CBC-823
CBC-106	CBC-114	CBC-200	CBC-208	CBC-216	CBC-224	CBC-302	CBC-310	CBC-318	CBC-407	CBC-505	CBC-602	CBC-610 RESOLUTE RED	CBC-701	CBC-709	CBC-800	CBC-808	CBC-816	CBC-824
CBC-107	CBC-115	CBC-201	CBC-209	CBC-217	CBC-225 AWESOME AQUA	CBC-303	CBC-311	CBC-400	CBC-408	CBC-506	CBC-603 POP PINK	CBC-611	CBC-702	CBC-710	CBC-801	CBC-809	CBC-817	CBC-825 NEON BLACK



Customize your glass with any color.

## NEUTRAL PALETTE



## POP5!

CBC-503	CBC-603	CBC-227	CBC-215
POP ORANGE	POP PINK	POP TEAL	POP BLUE

## **EXPRESSIONS**



Need color? Craving a splash of uniqueness to complement a space? Colors by Clarus is a proprietary Glassboard paint technology developed by Clarus with the richest and most vibrant color system available in the glass fabrication industry.

Every Colors by Clarus Board is created using a blend of high-tech, proprietary equipment and hand craftsmanship.

The result is a perfectly smooth finish, superior color adhesion and unmatched consistency with each client's project. The palettes shown to the left represent a collection of popular colors to assist in the design process.

- Create your Clarus Board with the interactive Builder Tool to see how color can enhance any space
- All palette colors are also shown on the color spread (reverse)
- Custom matching colors available on request



